Letni mistrovstvi CR st. zactva (2007) - 15.-16.6.2019 Novy Jiéin

trenér:

MARCIANOVA Lucie

NOVAKOVA Monika

ZILKA Albert

TJ Prostéjov
NOVAKOVA Monika
ZILKA Albert
MARCIANOVA Lucie
SCHENK Matéj

TJ Prostéjov
NOVAKOVA Monika
BRABCOVA Adéla
MARCIANOVA Lucie
POLANSKA Kristyna

TJ Prostéjov
MARCIANOVA Lucie
POLANSKA Kristyna
NOVAKOVA Monika
BRABCOVA Adéla

TJ Prostéjov

ZILKA Albert
NOVAKOVA Monika
SCHENK Mat&j
MARCIANOVA Lucie

Kousal, Zilkova, Hruby

2007 200 M
100 M

2007 400 VZ
100 M

2007 200 vz
400 vz
50 VZ
1500 vZ
200 P
100 vz

4x 50 PZ MIX

:39,48

:40,39

:34,59

:32,39

4x 50 PZ Zacky
:39,34
139,97
:34,08
:31,82

4x 50 VZ zacky

4x 50 VZ MIX
:30,01
:31,92
132,21
:30,73

03:09,35
01:21,50
05:14,94
01:27,36
02:21,62
05:01,67
00:30,06
20:11,00
03:01,88
01:05,39

02:26,85

02:25,21
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02:04,87
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